SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The ideal monochrome MFP
for busy workgroups
WorkForce® Pro
WF-M5899
Monochrome MFP
Print | Copy | Scan | Fax

Printer is designed for use with Epson ink packs only, not third-
party ink systems*.
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-M5899	 C11CK76201
Maintenance Box	 C12C938211
Optional Input Tray	 C12C937901
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A	 C12C938261
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B	 C12C938281
Low Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7066
Medium Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7067
Tall Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7068